Price Adjustment

Camden County Schools 2023-2024




Current Subscription Pricing

ScribEnroll S 3,600

ScribTransfer S 307

Integration S 2,500

Total $ 6,407

ScribOrder Summary

Current Students S - - S
Alumni S 5 183 $
3rd Party $ 15 124 $

Total 307 $

915
1,860
2,775



ScribOrder Proposed Fees

Current Student S - - S
Alumni S 10 183 S
3rd Party $ 25 124 %

Total 1,411 S

1,830
3,100
4,930

Revenue Increase
$ -
$ 915
$ 1,240
$ 2,155



Wake County Public Schools — charges $10.00 for transcripts and $25.00 for Graduation verification

Durham Public Schools — charges $10.00 for transcripts and $25.00 for graduation verification
Gaston County Schools — charges $10.00 for transcripts and $20.00 for graduation verification
Harnett County Schools — charges $10.00 for transcripts and $25.00 for graduation verification
Pasquotank County Schools — charges $10.00 for transcripts and $20.00 for graduation verification

Bertie County Schools — charges $5.00 for transcripts and $20.00 for graduation verification



Renewal Pricing

ScribEnroll

ScribTransfer

Integration

Total

Last Year Revenue

Total District Paid Last Year
Increase Pricing

Total District Would Pay

v N un-n

3,600
2,400
2,500
8,500
$2,775
5,725
$2,155
3,570



