## Price Adjustment

Camden County Schools 2023-2024





## **Current Pricing**



#### **Current Subscription Pricing**

Subscription	Annual Cost		
ScribEnroll	\$	3,600	
ScribTransfer	\$	307	
Integration	\$	2,500	
Total	\$	6,407	

#### ScribOrder Summary

Type of Request	Currer	t Charge	# of Requests	Revenue	Generated
Current Students	\$	-	-	\$	-
Alumni	\$	5	183	\$	915
3rd Party	\$	15	124	\$	1,860
Total			307	\$	2,775

### ScribOrder Proposed Fees



ScribOrder Prop	osed Fees
-----------------	-----------

our boraci i rope			Maria de Carlo	The second secon				
<b>Type of Request</b>	Curren	t Charge	# of Requests	Revenu	e Generated	Reven		
<b>Current Student</b>	\$	•	7	\$	•	\$		
Alumni	\$	10	183	\$	1,830	\$		
3rd Party	\$	25	124	\$	3,100	\$		
<u>Total</u>			1,411	\$	4,930	\$		

Revenue Increase		
\$		
\$	915	
\$	1,240	
\$	2.155	

# ScribOrder Proposed Fees - Examples



Wake County Public Schools – charges \$10.00 for transcripts and \$25.00 for Graduation verification

Durham Public Schools – charges \$10.00 for transcripts and \$25.00 for graduation verification

Gaston County Schools – charges \$10.00 for transcripts and \$20.00 for graduation verification

Harnett County Schools – charges \$10.00 for transcripts and \$25.00 for graduation verification

Pasquotank County Schools – charges \$10.00 for transcripts and \$20.00 for graduation verification

Bertie County Schools – charges \$5.00 for transcripts and \$20.00 for graduation verification

### **Renewal Pricing**



#### Renewal Pricing

Subscription	<b>Annual Cost</b>		
ScribEnroll	\$	3,600	
ScribTransfer	\$	2,400	
Integration	\$	2,500	
<u>Total</u>	\$	8,500	
Last Year Revenue		\$2,775	
Total District Paid Last Year	\$	5,725	
Increase Pricing		\$2,155	
<b>Total District Would Pay</b>	\$	3,570	